Stampa lista di pubblicazione

Comune di Cassano Spinola

Anno : 2002

| Prog.|Nominativ0

|Comune nascita

Data nascita

Posizione Anagrafe

1 CAREZZANO DANIELE

GALLO STEFANO

GUERZONI RICCARDO
MIGLIACCIO DANILO
MONGIARDINI GIORGIO
POTENZIANI GIOVANNI EMANUEL

o OB~ WN

7 RAGO NICHOLAS
8 SAIO IVAN MARIO

ALESSANDRIA (AL)
TORTONA (AL)
TORTONA (AL)
SAVIGLIANO (CN)
NOVI LIGURE (AL)

PERTH AMBOY NEW
JERSEY (USA)

TORTONA (AL)
VOGHERA (PV)

25/05/2002
14/02/2002
14/08/2002
01/08/2002
01/11/2002
04/11/2002

16/02/2002
16/03/2002

RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
AIRE

RESIDENTE
RESIDENTE
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